26-05-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 26-05-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 CRLR 12 23-05-25 10871352025 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV

2 CRLA 48 23-05-25 10928652025 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH

3 CRLA 14 23-05-25 10863852025 SHIVAJEE SINGH SISODIYA
4 A482 140 23-05-25 10892652025 GAGAN PRATAP SINGH

5 A482 240 23-05-25 10934052025 KAMAL KAUSHAL UPADHYAY
6 A482 139 23-05-25 10895052025 JITENDRA SINGH

7 CRLA 24 23-05-25 10879452025 SALILENDU KUMAR UPADHYAY
8 CRLA 15 23-05-25 10871552025 SARVESH

9 A482 25 23-05-25 10827052025 ANKIT KAPOOR

10 ABAIL 36 23-05-25 10886652025 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
11 A482 231 23-05-25 10935852025 VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
12 A482 36 23-05-25 10842952025 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
13 A482 21 23-05-25 10823752025 AMIT SHUKLA

14 CRLR 36 23-05-25 10929052025 DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
15 CRLR 24 23-05-25 10901652025 JAGMOHAN SINGH

16 CRLA 29 23-05-25 10885452025 HITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
17 CRLA 17 23-05-25 10873052025 DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY
18 CRLR 34 23-05-25 10926252025 MOHAMMAD DANISH

19 A482 170 23-05-25 10905552025 AKHILENDRA YADAV

20 A482 117 23-05-25 10896052025 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
21 A482 154 23-05-25 10899052025 SARVIND KUMAR SINGH
22 A482 233 23-05-25 10933152025 ABHISHEK TIWARI

23 ABAIL 54 23-05-25 10937152025 DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
24 A482 9 23-05-25 10821752025 RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA

25 A482 54 23-05-25 10851552025 SANJAY RAM TRIPATHI

26 CRLA 9 23-05-25 10850652025 SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY
27 ABAIL 48 23-05-25 10921352025 KAMLESH SINGH

28 A482 123 23-05-25 10894352025 NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA

29 A482 40 23-05-25 10840052025 DHEERA] KUMAR TIWARI
30 CRLR 10 23-05-25 10857652025 RAJIV KUMAR PANDEY

31 ABAIL 14 23-05-25 10841252025 MANVENDRA NARAIN PATHAK
32 BAIL 149 23-05-25 10911452025 ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
33 A482 181 23-05-25 10910552025 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
36 CRLR 30 23-05-25 10913152025 HARE RAM PANDEY

37 CRLA 26 23-05-25 10885652025 RAJESH YADAV

38 BAIL 196 22-05-25 10785952025 PANKAJ SAHANI

39 CRLR 33 23-05-25 10920352025 ANIL KUMAR

40 A482 226 23-05-25 10936452025 SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE
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91
92
93
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95
96
97

BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482
A482

ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
ABAIL
A482

CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482

BAIL
A482

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
A482

BAIL
TACR

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR

BAIL
CRLA

BAIL
A482
A482

ABAIL
ABAIL

BAIL

BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLR

16

17

79
145

181
151
153
152
228
56
17
46
35
23
35
42
94

52

22
51
142
185

37
218
175
152

38

167
110
185
207
140
72
223
88
238
193
31
188
16
107
155
35

20
31
28
199
16
28

23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25

10823152025
10824452025
10872152025
10896652025
10830752025
10930652025
10912852025
10939952025
10901252025
10931352025
10935152025
10856752025
10917052025
10928752025
10892152025
10903352025
10905652025
10881052025
10854752025
10850952025
10816952025
10826752025
10933552025
10894752025
10910452025
10817652025
10838252025
10929152025
10937452025
10912752025
10838552025
10814852025
10919152025
10884552025
10928452025
10923252025
10901952025
10858652025
10936852025
10877352025
10936152025
10915452025
10914352025
10930552025
10873552025
10883852025
10898352025
10836052025
10819552025
10833152025
10826052025
10902052025
10886352025
10917152025
10876652025
10905752025

26-05-25
KUMAR ANKIT SRIVASTAV
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
SARVESH
AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
ANAND VIJAY SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR DUBEY
SHASHANK SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
HAYA RIZVI
AVINASH KUMAR UPADHYAY
SANJAY KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
S.P.K. TRIPATHHI
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
ARJUN SINGH YADAV
PRAKASH CHAND SRIVASTAVA
DINESH KUMAR MAURYA
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH
PRAVIN KUMAR TIWARI
KARUNA NAND TIWARI
SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
ABHISHEK
PIYUSH PATEL
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
ANAND PATI TIWARI
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
GAURAV SINGH TOMAR
ASHUTOSH KUMRA NISHAD
ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
AJAY DUBEY
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JAI RAJ
ASHISAH DWIVEDI
OM PRAKASH SHUKLA
HARE RAM PANDEY(RECIVED)
HIMANSHU MISHRA
BIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAGHUBIR SINGH
ANJANI KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI
MOHD. NAUSHAD
DHARMENDRA KUMAR NIRANKARI
ARUN KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
AJIT KUMAR SINGH
PREM NARAYAN RAI
MANJU LATA VERMA
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108
109
110

112
113

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145

ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL C
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL

58
134
20
215
41
62
116
17
117
27

49
88
135
105
103
14
111

109
164
237
97
55
177

41
132
115

68

14

27
191
224

50

70

26

59

44

41
206

95
146
161

38
221
197

26

23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25

10934352025
10894452025
10863452025
10927352025
10848152025
10853952025
10894952025
10823452025
10885552025
10834552025
10727352025
10785152025
10876752025
10893252025
10879652025
10881852025
10873452025
10883652025
10818452025
10883452025
10924352025
10935052025
11027152025
10995852025
10915852025
10837452025
10920952025
10892852025
10887752025
10860052025
10821652025
10884952025
10934552025
10937852025
10849552025
10861952025
10831152025
10857352025
10844252025
10906652025
10924752025
10874952025
10905952025
10903252025
10907052025
10938152025
10926052025
10883052025

26-05-25
KULDEEP TRIPATHI
RAJA ULLAH KHAN
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
BIPIN KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
AMAR NATH SINGH (recived)
RAKESH YADAV
NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
KUMAR ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA (RECIVED)
SHIV BAHADUR YADAV

MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV(RECIVED)

SAMEER SRIVASTAVA
PHOOL SINGH YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK
RAM PRATAP SINGH
KARTIKEY MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR
SANJAY YADAV
KAUSHAL KUMAR PANDEY
ZIA NAZ ZAIDI
AMIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK MISHRA
AVADH RA) SHARMA
SUNIL VISHAL SINGH
BHISHM PAL SINGH
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
ABHINAV TRIPATHI
SIDDHARTH KUMAR MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
J SHUBHAM
RAVI PRAKASH PANDEY
RAVI PANDEY
INDRA DEO
ROHAN GUPTA
ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT
MANOJ PATHAK
GAURAV KAKKAR
BHARAT SINGH
SHEETALA PRASAD PANDEY
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
KARUNESH MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA
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172
173
174
175
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200
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202
203
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205
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207
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209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL C
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL C
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL

158
138
96
13
179
43
179
53
194
81
145

66
34
43
73
13
a4

58
63
151
21
166
33
28
34
93
10

17

82
38
118
36
229
138
39
24
18
20
24
76
126
25
149
23
103

a7
20
15
12
98
18
81
108
76
79
63
31
13
77
109
125
44
26
50
88
55
55

23
58
42
108
29
13

71
11
32

69
28
72
12
15
10

23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
22-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25

10942652025
10941352025
10888952025
10819452025
10909452025
10922552025
10929652025
10929952025
10934252025
11017052025
10903952025
10821352025
11007752025
10986752025
10842852025
10863952025
10837152025
10908952025
10822252025
10853552025
10858352025
10897152025
10891052025
10908652025
10894852025
10840352025
10902152025
11026452025
10986252025
10958952025
11006252025
10960452025
10961252025
11012952025
10913752025
10900152025
10901152025
10936652025
10902352025
10914652025
11036652025
10974252025
11025252025
10974852025
11011552025
11037152025
11032852025
10889452025
11020252025
11030352025
10981552025
11023152025
11021552025
10975552025
10971552025
11029752025
11014152025
11016352025
11025652025
11011252025
11010752025
11002152025
10983452025
10973152025
11014352025
11027652025
11036352025
10925352025
10983952025
10783852025
11021052025
10998652025
10998652025
10968752025
11028652025
11002752025
11022752025
11038252025
10984852025
10998752025
10979152025
11010852025
10995452025
10919652025
10856152025
11011852025
10888852025
11008352025
10965252025
10997452025
10963552025

26-05-25
GYANENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
JITESH KUMAR SINGH
SHIVENDRA NATH SINGH
SHUBHAM DWIVEDI
BISHRAM TIWARI
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
PRANAV KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
MAZHAR SHAKEEL
NEETU SINGH
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI
SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
J.B. SINGH
MOHD SHAHRUKH WASIM ANSARI
PRIYANKA DEVI
SUNEEL KUMAR RAI
HARISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIRENDRA SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
DEEPAK RANA
SHARAD SRIVASTAVA
RIZVI RAI
VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI
VIPIN GANGWAR
ARVIND SEN GUPTA
ATUL SRIVASTAVA
INDRA PAL SINGH TOMAR
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
PRATEEYUSH KUMAR PATHAK
CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH
SHRI KRISHNA YADAV
NEETU SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
MOHAMMAD SAHABJAN
AKSHAY RAJ SINGH
RAFIQ ANEES KHAN
AWADHESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI
ALOK KUMAR GUPTA(RECIVED)
JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA(RECIVED)
SANTOSH KR. SINGH PALIWAL
PUNITA PANDEY
RAJESH YADAV
AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIKAS MANI SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
SHAD AHMAD
VIJAY VIKRAM SINGH
JAVED HABIB
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
RAM SHIROMANI YADAV
AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
YASHWANT SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA
SATYAVEER SINGH
SURYA BHAN SINGH
ABHIJEET VERMA
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWA]J
VIVEK KUMAR PAL
MUKUL YADAV
SHAMSUDDIN AHMAD
NAJAKAT ALI
ABRAR AHMAD SIDDIQUI
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH(RECIVED)
SANJEEV KUMAR TRIPATEE(RECIVED)
IRSHAD AHMAD(RECIVED)
JUNED ALAM
JUNED ALAM
JAMIL AAHMAD AZAM
ASHOK KUMAR GIRI
ABHISHEK
ATMARAM NADIWAL
JAYANT PRAKASH SINGH
VAISHALI SAHU
VIVEKANAND YADAV
YOGENDRA SINGH(RECIVD)
ABHISHEK DUBEY
HAYA RIZVI
BHISHM PAL SINGH
PRIYA DUBEY
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
VINAY KUMAR
MOHD. ASLAM
PHOOLBADAN YADAV
SOHIT PRAKASH SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
22-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25
24-05-25

10983752025
10966252025
10986052025
11017552025
11021852025
10978252025
11031052025
10977352025
11018552025
11016652025
11018452025
10997752025
11003752025
11021952025
11029352025
11015952025
11034552025
10969452025
10984352025
11017152025
10982452025
11026352025
10987552025
11005152025
11036852025
11010452025
10980952025
10738352025
11001052025
11032352025
11009452025
10996652025
11007252025
10985052025
11001952025

26-05-25
ARVIND KUMAR VERM
DARWARI LAL
ANJALI SINGH TOMAR
DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM SHIROMANI YADAV
PRANSHU GUPTA
KARTIKEY PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHAYAY
AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
PRADEEP KUMAR
SARVESH KUMAR
AKHAND PRATAP SINGH
KRISHNA KANT YADAV
SAYEED SAIF ULLAH
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIKAS NARAYAN RAI
MOHD YASIR..

LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH
SONAKSHI ARORA
R.P.S. CHAUHAN
LALIT KUMAR SHUKLA
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SAMPOORNA NAND
RAJESH KUMAR NIUSHAD
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
KUNDAN KUMAR
NIPUN SINGH
SUNIL VISHAL SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR ARYA
SUBEDAR MISHRA
SHRIPRAKASH SRIVASTAVA..
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